SUPPLY

TABLE 3-4
SUPPLEMENTAL GAS SUPPLIES BY STATE
2023
(Million Cubic Feet)

Synthetic Propane- Biomass
Division and State Natural Gas Air Gas

UNITED STATES 105,718 327

New England
Connecticut
Maine
Massachusetts
New Hampshire
Rhode Island
Vermont
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Middle Atlantic
New Jersey
New York
Pennsylvania
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East North Central
Illinois
Indiana
Michigan
Ohio
Wisconsin

‘West North Central
Towa
Kansas
Minnesota
Missouri
Nebraska
North Dakota
South Dakota
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South Atlantic
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Maryland
North Carolina
South Carolina
Virginia
West Virginia

East South Central
Alabama
Kentucky
Mississippi
Tennessee

West South Central
Arkansas
Louisiana
Oklahoma
Texas
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Mountain
Arizona
Colorado

Tdaho
Montana

Nevada
New Mexico
Utah
Wyoming
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Pacific
Alaska 0 0
California 1,571 1,571
Hawaii 2,818 2,811
Oregon 154 154
Washington 2,538 2,538

SO NOo O
Scoooo e

oo oe coocoooe

SO OO * *

oSoooocooe

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

}0
S
n
S OSOo W

“Includes coke oven gas, manufactured gas, biomass gas, and air injection for Btu stabilization.

Numbers may not add up to totals due to independent rounding.

*Volume is less than 500,000 cubic feet.

Source: U.S. Department of Energy, Energy Information Administration, Annual Report of Natural and Supplemental Gas Supply and Disposition,
November 2023.
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